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Event 16b: Elite Men Individual Pursuit Gold Final
4000m - STANDINGS

1. 19 Jordan VILLANI (St Kilda Cycling Club) catch
Lap 1 21.866 21.866 (1)
Lap 2 15.810 37.677 (1)
Lap 3 15.222 52.899 (1)
Lap 4 14.948 1:07.847 (1)
Lap 5 15.364 1:23.212 (1)
Lap 6 15.738 1:38.951 (1)
Lap 7 16.056 1:55.007 (1)
Lap 8 16.330 2:11.337 (1)
Lap 9 16.261 2:27.598 (1)

15 Brad NORTON (Shepparton Cycling Club)


